Commonwealth of Pennsylvania - Campaign Finance Report

(Note: This report must be clear and legible. It should be typed)

Filer Identification Number 92-2580769	Report Filed By (Mark X)	Candida	te	Committee	X	Lobbyist
Name of Filing Committee, Candidate or Lobbyist Street Address	The Committee to E	lect Sam Com	nfort			
Street Address	903 Linden Ave					
City Erie		State	PA	Zip Code	16505	
Type of Report (Place x under report type)						
1- 6 th Tuesday 2- 2 nd Friday 3- 30 Day Post Pre-Primary Pre-Primary Primary		2 nd Friday e- Election	6- 30 Day Post Election	7- Annual	Special 2 nd Friday Pre-Election	Special 30 Day Post-Election
Date Of Election (MM/DD/YYYY) 05/16/2023	Year	2023	Amendment Report		Termination Report	
Summary of Receipts and From Date Expenditures 03/15/2023	To Date 04/30/	' 20 23		For	Office Use Only	
A. Amount Brought Forward From Last Report	0.0	00	(***) (* - (*)	<u>, w. 1885, Barrio I. (w.</u>		<u> (4. 5) 4 (4) 4 (4) (4)</u> (4)
B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Schedule I)	\$ 1809	0.40		F	RIE COUNTY	,
C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B)	1809	0.40		<u> </u>		
D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III)	\$ 1508	3.49			MAY 05 2023	
E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Received	\$ 300	.91		VOT	ER REGISTRATI	ON
(From Schedule II) G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations	\$ 51.40 \$	0.00				
(From Schedule IV)	0.0		<u> </u>			
Part 1- If this is a Committee report, treasurer sign he	ere. If this is a Candida	Affidavit Sec				
I swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attac	thed schedules on par	per, is to the b	pest of my knowled	ge and belief tr	ue, correct and complet	e.
Sworn to and subscribed before me this						
29 day of April 20 23 Digitally signed by Averle Shaughnessy	- '	Av			signed by Averle Shaughnessy-Comfort 23.04.29 21:22:17 -04'00'	
Averie Shaughnessy-Comfort Comfort Date: 2023.04.29 21:22:05-04'00'	_ _	Αv	Signature c erie Shaughnessy-C	of Person Subm omfort	itting report	
Signature				Printed Name	9	
My Commission expires	_	41	2	310-	7999	
MO. DAY YR.		A	rea Code	Day	time Telephone Numbe	r
Part II- If this is a report of a Candidate's Authorized	Committee, candidate	shall sign he	re.			
I swear (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge a amended.	nd belief this politica	committee h	nas not violated any	provisions of t	he Act of June 3, 1937 (P.L. 1333, NO.320) as
Sworn to and subscribed before me this						
29 day of April 20 23	. '1	_				
		Sai		ature of Candid	late	
Signature	-	<u>.3ar</u>	<u>nuel D. Comfort</u> f	Printed Name		_
My Commission expires	. ,	81	4	480-98	369	
MO. DAY YR.	-	Aı	rea Code	Dayti	me Telephone Number	_



SCHEDULE I

Contributions and Receipts

Detailed Summary Page

Filer Identification Number 92-2580769

1:Unitemized Contributions and Receipts-\$50,00 or Less per Contributor	
Total for the reporting period (1)	\$ 374.74
2. Contributions of \$50.01 to \$250.00 (From Part A and Part B)	
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part A)	\$ 250.00
All Other Contributions (Part B)	\$ 682.66
Total for the reporting period (2)	\$ 934.66
3. Contributions Over \$250:00 (From Part C and Part D)	
Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part C)	\$ 0.00
All Other Contributions (Part D)	\$ 500.00
Total for the reporting period (3)	\$ 500.00
4. Other Receipts-Refunds, Interest Earned, Returned Checks, ETC. (From Part E)	
Total for the reporting period (4)	\$ 0.00
Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts during this reporting period (Add and enter amount totals from Boxes 1, 2, 3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item B)	\$ 1809.40

PART A

Contributions Received From Political Committees

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from Political Committees with an aggregate value from \$50.01 TO \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Filer Identification Number

	92-258076				
STORES AND BY THE PROPERTY OF A STORES AND A	rgillion v. an and without vorted.			F 01.00210 0 1 20101 100 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Amount
Full Name of Contri Committee	NAME OF THE PARTY	nittee to Elect Min. C	loar	3	\$ 250.00
		nittee to Elect Kim C	ucdi	04/19/2023	
House # 4855	Street Address	- Abrama D. I		Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	S
	As	sbury Rd			
City Erie		State PA	Zip Code 16506	Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	Š.
The second second	● 25 - 10 (10500	Section 1	
Full Name of Contri Committee	puting			Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	\$.
17 1 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
House #	Street Address			Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	\$
		<u></u>			7. P
City		State	Zip Code	Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	\$
	gr tarra-grad 30 jda se e venerus 4				
Full Name of Contri Committee	buting			Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	\$
					選(発達 に選
House#	Street Address			Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	\$
					(2012) (2012) (2012) (2012)
City	grade and the state of the stat	State	Zip Code	Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	2
					1-1-1 6-1-1 1-1-1 1-1-1 1-1-1
Full Name of Contri Committee	buting			Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	5
House #	Street Address			Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	#10 \$44 164
					版 (N) (2) (3) (4)
Čitý		State	Zip Code	Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	
				and the state of t	
Full Name of Contri	buting			Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	5-f
Committee					
House #	Street Address			Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	5 * 1
					44. (4.) (4.)
City	1 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 -	State	Zip Code	Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	5
		3 3 3			61 61
Full Name of Contril Committee	buting			Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	
House#	Street Address		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	# 0
	Street Address			HARMONA MANAGEMENT	%
City	1 (A1941) - 1758 - 2 (3·52) (张道	State	Zip Code	Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	70.0 1.00 1.01
					dool Noted Total

PART B

All Other Contributions

\$50.01 TO \$250

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 TO \$250 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A.)

Full Vains of Considerior	Deborah Lohr		Daita [MIV]/D[D]/\\\\\\]	100.00
iiZ Weandh	eet/Address		Date [MM/DD/M/YY]) S	
138	Norman Way			
efty Erie	State PA	74[p:Gode 16508	(Pate(IVIV)/DDY/A/A/A/] S	
Full Dame of Condition:	Beth Shaughnessy		obite(IMIM/DID/MMA/I) S	
House#) six			03/24/2023 Date [MM//DD//Y4/Y4/] S	240.52
106	eet Address Donley Dr	,	Focus (MIN) and Visit still 189	
(Guy) Monroeville	State PA	Zip.@de / 15146	(Petra [MM/MP/MANA] S	
Full Names of Constitutions	Kathy Fatica			150.00
House#	eet Address		Data MM/MDD/MMM \$	
4623	Southern Dr			
@ty Erie	State: PA	Alp: Code 16506	[pate [IVIV/DD/AVVV] 9	A PARTICULAR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTO
ក្រៅក្រុងmaci/Garuphular		(ACCOUNTS OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Date [MM/Jod/MMM] S	
	Kristy Gnibus		03/22/2023	96.07
House# 2663	eet/Address W 6th		[Datta[IMIV]/DD/MAAA]} S	
(Gily) Erie	State PA	ZipiCode 3- 11. 12.3 16505	(IPate(IMIN)/DIP//W/W) S	
falliflame of Contillation	Erinn Brozewicz		Date [MM//DP//Y47/] S	100.00
House#! Sta	eet/Address		03/25/2023 Date [MM/DD//Y/Y/] \$5	
	Солпеаuttee Dr		уасецию/угулаацы.	
City Edinboro	/State // PA	Zip: Gode 1	Date [MM/DD/XXXXI] S.	
Rulli Name of Contribution			(Parai[MIM/DD/MAMM) S	
House#a Str	eet Address		Date [MM//DD///////] \$	
				GENERAL STATE OF THE STATE OF T
Gity 3	State	Zip Gode	Date [MM//DD///////) \$	Ornello (Controlle)

				•	
:					
:					
:					
					4
•					
:					
į					
!					

PART C

Contributions Received From Political Committees

Over \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from Political Committees with an aggregate value over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

្រៅបស់ស្រាប់ពីមេស្រីបានស្រែនៅដែរ	92-2580769				
Tull Neimeloi Contributing Committee				Date(IMM)(DD/MYM)	\$
House## S	uca /Address			(Detelivity)(db/XXXX)()	
rety		State	Zip:Gode	Deta[iv[v//DD/AAXA]]	\$\$.
Hullingmaoir ContilbuilmaCommittee				Date [MIM/DID//YYYY]	
(House# S	ue v/Address			(Pate (MM/PIP/AAAA)	\$
(Clsy	00000000000000000000000000000000000000	State.	Zip:Code , − − − − − − − − − − − − − − − − − − −		
Hull Reinerof Contributions Committee					
	raeer/Addiress			Control of the Contro	
City		State .	Zipicode.		S.
Tullianneoi ContilbuilagCommittee				Person County of the Property	
	reet Address	Christophia (del	#C_%@@@##_\$Maccons	Date MMM/DD///////j.	\$
Glay Heilinemezoù		State	Zip Gode	S.A. COLOR	
Contributing Committee					
	reet Address				
(Gity Fall Nemeof		State:	'Zip'Gode''	Date (MM/DD/AVAM).	\$
Consibuting committee	No.				
THouse #4. St	reet Address	in a second seco	57 (129 A 129 (100 11)		38
SCIEV.		State	Zip Code.	(Date (MM/DD/XXXX))	

:				
•				
:				
1				
:				
:				
:				
· :				

PART D

All Other Contributions

Over \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value over \$250.00 in the reporting period. (Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C)

គ្រឿងក្រើមែកវេរីខែកវេលាសិម្បក្រប់មាន 92-2	580769	·		
Full Name of Contillation Sam	n Comfort and Averie Shaughne	essy-Comfort		500.00
(\$\dots=\text{\text{\$\texi}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}	ldiress Linden Ave			18
Chy Erie	State PA	Z [p]@de 16505		
Budleyar (Jame			(Qualiferation)	
Employer Micilling Addition // Principal Blace of Bushness				
Hull Nemeon Controlling			[pare [MMMph/mmm]]	
Hove # Stream	(kiljio3s)		(Dette [[VI[V]]]) DD(VVVVV)	
ŒŢý)	State	ZIpCode	Date WIX//DDV/Y/XY/	
Employer Name			(Qadupathon)	
EmployerMailing/Yeldiæs// BilindpellPlace of Bushness				
Full Name of Contribution			DETER [IVIVV/DIDY/YYAM])	\$
A.V.Peyri R. eaguethi	lfices		ipers[[v]vi\v]ob\vvvvi]	
(City)	State	Z[p(Gottle	[DETCE [VIWNDDA\.W.V.V]]	S
limployar/(bline			(Occupation)	
			<u> </u>	
Hallinkme of Confidence			Defre [MIM/DD/MMM)	(\$)
(douse ## Street Av			[Date [VIIM/DDY/WWW]]	
Cliv	State.	zijp(dode)	* DEREI (MIMY/DIDYAMAM)	S

Occupation.

EmployerName

बित्तवीकपुरान(VETII)तृत्र Addiress:// शितीतबीक्रवीशिक्तवर्गकी विभेनीतृत्रकः

•				
į				
:				
:				
:				
:				

PART E

Other Receipts

REFUNDS, INTEREST INCOME, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC.

Use this Part to report refunds received, interest earned, returned checks and prior expenditures that were returned to the filer.

HEAGENTHEATON/UNICE	92-2580769			
FillSenta				
(Horse ()) Suc	et/Address			
Gliy		State	Zjp Gode	Date(MM/DD/YYM)
Receipt Description	···			
Rull Name				
	et/Address			
Chy		rState :	Zip Gode	Date MM/DD/MMM
प्राच्यांक क्रिस्त्रांगांक				
radi Name				
	eVAddress			
City		State	Zipa (** Gode //	Date (MM//DD/AYAAM) S
सिक्वीहरे विकासीसंस्क				
Rúll Verme	- Marie		*****	
	et Addiness	<u> </u>		
(CL)	DOGS 227 MACHINE AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	State	Zip Gode	Date [MM//DD//YYYY] 45
सिक्दर्गाञ्च (प्रे.५७०) (वर्षणा)				
[Avilledama				
(#Joure## Stree	Address			
House ## Street		State	Zips Gode	Date MM/DD/YYYY) S!
Receip) Description				
(FullaNatine)				
House # Street	et Address			
City is		State	Zip Gode	Date [MIM/DD/YYYY] S
Receipt Description			1 to case sendente describes	1 [8:32:6]

SCHEDULE II

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND VALUABLE THINGS RECEIVED

USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

Filer I dentification Number: 92-2580769	,		
T. UNIMENTALE PARTICION CONTRABUTA	ONS IN EDEMED WALLIE OF SET	0,(0(0)(RIVESS PERICONFIRIBUTIOR
TOTAL for the reporting period	(1)	\$	15.00
2. INHKINDIGONIRIBUTIONS RAGEM	DAVAUUE OESTOVOUSTOSSEO	ion/ic	2010MDWDFFW
		hra (Au	MOMENTAL TO THE STATE OF THE ST
TOTAL for the reporting period	(2)	\$	125.00
3. INKINOZONIRIBWIJONIRECEWED	AVALULE ÖMER SZEDLOO (HROM	AF PANR	i(G))
TOTAL for the reporting period	(3)	\$	5000.00
TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS [PERIOD (Add and enter amount totals from I		\$	
on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item F)			5140.00

:			
1			
:			
:			
:			
:			
:			
i			

SCHEDULE II PART F

In-Kind Contributions Received

VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250

Jaller (dentification(Number)	92-2580769		·-		_

	nacifemidator	ETD Photograph	y		Date [MM/DD/YYYY] S 03/15/2023	125.00
(Floorstess	1001 Stre	et Address Stat	e St, #907		Date (MM/DD/YYYY)	
	Erie		State DA	Zip Gode 16501	Date MM/DD/AYYY	
	ofudhiro to mi		In Kind Donation of	Photo Shoot for Head shots		
	ie of Contributor				Apate (VIM/Job//YYYM) S	
(Alougast)	Stick	et Address			Date (VIM/JDD/YYYYM) S	
(Cliy)	on of Contribution		State	Zip Code	Pate [MIVI/DD/MAM] S	
	e o Contributo				Date [WW/DD/MMM] S.	
l#fouse#	Stre	et Address			Pate [MIM/DD/XXXXX] S	
	onion Contribution		State	Zip Gode	Date [MIM/DD/YYYY] Si	
	eofContibutor				(Date (MIV/)DD/\\\\\)	
(House ())	Stre	et Address			Date [MM/DD//////]	
GILV	an za zgane il attion		State	Z p Code	Date [MM/DD/YYYY] S	
	onorcontilorion			<u></u> .		
	e of Contributor				/Date [MM/DD//Y/Y/Y] \$	
House #	Stree	TAddress			Date [MM/DD/YYYY] \$	
	on of Contribution	Apple of the control	State	Zip/Code	Date [MM/DD/YYYY]	
A SAN						

:			
:			

SCHEDULE II

Part G

In-Kind Contributions Received

VALUE OVER \$250

Elle Identification (Vumber) 92-258076)		
			-

or - more and the control of the party of the control of the contr	eavered .				
Hull Nemeoi Contilbuic	7 Tim Vickey			(Date)(MM/DD/A	23 5000.00
900	street Address Sta	ate St Suite 301-C		Date IMM/DD/A	
Gity Erie	- Carrier 1709 1709 1709 1709 1709 1709 1709 1709	State PA	Zip.Gode. 1.74 124 16501	Date (MM/DD/)	(\$\dag{\text{3}}\dag{\text{3}}
Employer(Name		Next Chapters			Founder
Employer Weilling Addic Blace of Business			301-C, Erie PA 16501	Contribution	Website Development and Email Migra
RMIPREMS of You'vibute				apatel[WM/b]D/M	
	reet/Address			Date(IMM/DD/A	
(alty		State	Zip:Code	abate IMM/NDD/A	AYYY] (S.
Employer Name				Occupation	
famployer!Mailling/Addice Riace of Business		No. Carlotte de La Ca		Description of Contribution	_
(Full-Name of Confidburo				Date MMV/DD/Y	
	reet/Address	Trinocomo (elistricis)	Total Prison Prince 200 Land Control	date(MM/dd/y	
(efty)	Well Commenter the Town of the Commentation	State	Zip Code	Date (MM/DD/y	noMi :: 35
Employer Name		- c4-		Occupation -	
Employer (Mailling Addre Place of Business		Washington of the Control		Description for Gontribution	
Full Name of Contributo				Date MMV/DD/Y	500 Ann (1994 An
	reet.Address	The entractive part	+ especial a constitutiva and doubt	(Date (MM/DD/Y	
(dity) 		State	Zip Code	Date [MM/DD/Y	(Y,YY)
。在这些发生工作。	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	0		Occupation.	
Employer Mailing Address Place of Business	s/Principal	1		Description of a Contribution	

:			
:			
:			
i			
•			
-			
•			
:			
:			
:			
:			
:			
:			
:			

Statement of Expenditures

lifile diamine ioni	Number
建作的复数形式发展	

92-2580769

To Whene Parel	*Pate(MM/DD/AWM)*
Venmo	03/16/2023 .41
House ## 95 Street Address Morton St, 5th Floor	Description of Expenditure
New York State NY Gode 10014	Venmo Verification
io Whom Paid Presque Isle Printing	Date [MM/,DD//YYYY] \$ 47.70
Flouse # Street Address 4318 Street Address West Ridge Rd	03/21/2023 47.70 Description of Expenditures
City Erie State PA Code 16506	Printing for Literature
Gode 15506	
TIO WhomiPaid // Desantis Signs	(Date [MM/,DD/,YYYY]
House # 540 Street Address W 18th St	Description of Expenditure
Cliv Erie State PA Gode 16502	Rally Signs and Buttons
Ilo Whom Paid Capitol Promotions	Pate (MM/DD/AYAY) \$5.
	04/13/2023 12/3.18 Description of Expenditure
Glenside PA Gode 19038	Yard Signs and Posts
Tio Whom Paid Presque Isle Printing	Date [MM/DD/AYYY] \$\$ 04/26/2023 47.70
House # 4318 Street Address West Ridge Rd	Description of Expenditure
CGCV Erie State PA Zip Code 16506	Reprint of Literature
Tio Whom Paid S.	(Pătel[MM//DD/YYYY/] (25)
Street-Address	Description of Expenditure
City State . Zip . Code .	The second second control of the second seco
TO Whom Paid	(Pate MIM/DD/YYYYY] / S
House # Street Address	Description of Expenditure
Gry State Zip Code	
To Whom Paid	Date MM/DD/MM/
#House # Street Address	Description of Expenditure
Gity State Zip Code	
City State Zip Code	

•	

SCHEDULE IV

Statement of Unpaid Debts

Use this Section to itemize all unpaid debts and obligations which are outstanding at the end of the reporting period.

	-	 • •	
Filler (dentification () timber () 92-2580769			

Mamaofidæillio:			Outstanding/Balance of Debi
	reet/Address	DYAEDHHIINGURRED [[MINNDD/MAYA]]	55 (1)
etr.	State	Zip Codes	
Description of Debts			(ANTHORN)
(Veinteo) (ાળાં			Outstanding Balance of Debt
	eet Address	[MMNOD/MM1]	The state of the s
(cliv)	State	Zip Code	
Description of Debt.		[STIESS**rgr ontology # access	- (SEP)-1
(VEI) (GEO) (GEO) (VEI) (GEO)	A compression and constants	Learning to the Control of the Contr	Gutstanding Balance of Debt
	eet (Address	DATE DEBTINGURRED [MIM/DD/AYYAY]	
(eff ty	State	Zip "Code	
शिक्सना प्रनेतिक कार्यमध्येष्ट		100	A Special I
Warmerof/Greditor	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		Outstanding Balance of Debt
(House)# Stre	eet Address	DATE DEBT INGURRED	
-Ouv Description of Debi	State	Zip (Code 1	
Name of Greditor	Bernard Market Market Strategy (1997)		Outstanding Balance of Debt
		[MINI/DD/YYYY]	
Gity.	State	Zipi Gode	
Description of Debt.			
Name of Cicoliton			Outstanding Balance of Debt
	eet Address	DATE DEBT INCURRED :	
City	State	Zip Code	
Description of Debt : =			

		•	



Pennsylvania Department of State

Bureau of Campaign Finance & Civic Engagement 210 North Office Building, Harrisburg, PA 17120 • 717.787.5280 (Option 4) www.dos.pa.gov/campaignfinance • ra-stcampaignfinance@pa.gov

Unsworn Declaration in Lieu of Sworn Statement for Campaign Finance Reports

Note: Per Act 2020-15, which was signed into law on April 20, 2020 and allows for unsworn declarations, Campaign Finance Reports (form DSEB-502), Campaign Finance Statements in lieu of full reports (form DSEB-503), Non-Bid Contract Reporting Form (DSEB-504) and Independent Expenditure Reports (form DSEB-505) need not be notarized. Instead, the filer may file with each report or statement the corresponding version of this form signed by the required individual(s). This particular form is to be used only for Campaign Finance Reports. This form must be signed by hand where a signature is required.

The Co.	Committee, Can Inmittee to P. Name	Elect Sam C	ise Son (i	l _i +	
☐ Cycle 1 6 th Tuesday Pre-Primary	Cycle 2 2 nd Friday Pre-Primary	☐ Cycle 3 30 Day Post Primary		Cycle 4 Tuesday	Cycle 5 2 nd Friday Pre-Election
☐ Cycle 6 30 Day Post-Election	☐ Cycle 7 Annual Report	Cycle 8 2 nd Friday Pre-Special	Election	<i>"</i>	cle 9 st-Special Election

Part I - If this form is submitted with a Committee report, the treasurer must sign here. If this form is submitted with a Candidate report, the candidate must sign here. If this report is submitted with a report by a contributing lobbyist, the lobbyist must sign here.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the law of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania that the accompanying Campaign Finance Report is true and correct.

Averie Shaughnessy - Confort Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

Averie Shaughnessy - Confort Eric, PA, USA

Printed Name

Description (City/State/Country)

DSEB-502R Updated 1/22/2021



Pennsylvania Department of State

Bureau of Campaign Finance & Civic Engagement
210 North Office Building, Harrisburg, PA 17120 • 717.787.5280 (Option 4)
www.dos.pa.gov/campaignfinance • ra-stcampaignfinance@pa.gov

Part II - If this form is submitted with a report by a Candidate's Authorized Committee, the candidate must sign here.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the law of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania that the accompanying Campaign Finance Report is true and correct.

Signature of Treasurer, Candidate, or Lobbyist

Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

Samuel D. Comfort

Erie, PH, USA

Printed Name

Location (City/State/Country)